
 

 

 

 الجامعي آفلو المركز ذةتسالأي نوالبريد الالكتر

لاسما اللقب   الايميل المهني  
y.abd_elhafidhi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Yahia ABD_ELHAFIDHI 

a.mordjani@cu-aflou.edu.dz mordjani abdelkader 

a.abdellaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz amar abdellaoui 

z.abid@cu-aflou.edu.dz zakaria farid abid 

f.adda@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fatima ADDA 

d.aissi@cu-aflou.edu.dz DONIA AISSI 

l.ait_bachir@cu-aflou.edu.dz Lynda Ait bachir 

w.alili@cu-aflou.edu.dz Wahiba ALILI 

y.alleg@cu-aflou.edu.dz Yahia ALLEG 

e.amara@cu-aflou.edu.dz ELBachir Amara 

s.ammar@cu-aflou.edu.dz Sabrina Ammar 

c.ammara@cu-aflou.edu.dz Cheikh AMMARA 

k.aounallah@cu-aflou.edu.dz Khadidja Aounallah 

m.aouya@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed AOUYA 

a.atmani@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ali ATMANI 

m.attalli@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed elamine ATTALLI 

k.attia@cu-aflou.edu.dz Khedidja ATTIA 

o.azzouzi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Oussama AZZOUZI 

m.baadj@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed BAADJ 

a.badaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abdelkader BADAOUI 

h.bedarnia@cu-aflou.edu.dz Houria BEDARNIA 

a.bekkaye@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ahmed Bekkaye 

f.belalem@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fadhila BELALEM 

b.belhemari@cu-aflou.edu.dz Bachir BELHEMARI 

l.belkheir@cu-aflou.edu.dz Larbi ahmed BELKHEIR 

a.benmoussa@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ahmed Ben moussa 

k.ben_aouali@cu-aflou.edu.dz Khaldia BEN_AOUALI 

d.benahcene@cu-aflou.edu.dz DERRADJI_RACHID BENAHCENE 

h.benammar@cu-aflou.edu.dz Hadjaissa BENAMMAR 

n.benani@cu-aflou.edu.dz Naceur BENANI 

d.bendebla@cu-aflou.edu.dz Djelloul BENDEBLA 

k.bendebla@cu-aflou.edu.dz Kouider BENDEBLA 

a.benderrah@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ali Ibrahim Benderrah 

b.bekhaoula@cu-aflou.edu.dz BEKHAOULA BENDINE 

m.benfareh@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mihoub BENFAREH 

b.bengataia@cu-aflou.edu.dz belkacem bengataia 

n.benhassine@cu-aflou.edu.dz Nasreddine benhassine 

e.benmostefa@cu-aflou.edu.dz Embarek BENMOSTEFA 



a.bensaci@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ahmed BENSACI 

d.bensaid@cu-aflou.edu.dz Djamledine BENSAID 

m.bensalem@cu-aflou.edu.dz MOKHTAR BENSALEM 

s.bensmain@cu-aflou.edu.dz Smail Bensmain 

z.benyamina@cu-aflou.edu.dz zakarya benyamina 

m.beyyoudh@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohsin Beyyoudh 

m.bouallaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz mohamed bouallaoui 

f.bouchria@cu-aflou.edu.dz Faiza BOUCHRIA 

a.boudehri@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abderrahmen BOUDEHRI 

f.bouderra@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fatma Bouderra 

b.boudjelkha@cu-aflou.edu.dz Brahim BOUDJELKHA 

h.boudjemel@cu-aflou.edu.dz Hamza BOUDJEMEL 

t.boudjemel@cu-aflou.edu.dz Tahar Boudjemel 

b.boufatah@cu-aflou.edu.dz Belkacem BOUFATAH 

f.boumediene@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fouad BOUMEDIENE 

a.boumegouas@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ahmed BOUMEGOUAS 

k.bourzgue@cu-aflou.edu.dz KAMAL BOURZGUE 

a.bousalmi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Attalah BOUSALMI 

r.bousbaa@cu-aflou.edu.dz Rabah BOUSBAA 

n.boussouri@cu-aflou.edu.dz Nacer Boussouri 

m.bouzekri@cu-aflou.edu.dz Marouane Bouzekri 

b.brahmi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Belkacem BRAHMI 

b.brichi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Belkacem BRICHI 

f.brital@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fatima zohra BRITAL 

a.chaami@cu-aflou.edu.dz Amine CHAAMI 

a.chadli@cu-aflou.edu.dz Amar CHADLI 

r.chaib@cu-aflou.edu.dz Rebhia CHAIB 

w.chaib@cu-aflou.edu.dz widad chaib 

f.charef@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fatiha CHAREF 

a.chatta@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abd elhamid CHATTA 

l.chellali@cu-aflou.edu.dz Lakhdar CHELLALI 

t.chellali@cu-aflou.edu.dz Tahar Houssam Eddine Chellali 

m.chenafi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Moulay abedelkader djillali CHENAFI 

d.cheraifia@cu-aflou.edu.dz Djihed Cheraifia 

m.cherbali@cu-aflou.edu.dz maouaz CHERBALI 

m.cherfaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz mustapha CHERFAOUI 

m.cherouik@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohamed elamine CHEROUIK 

b.chettouh@cu-aflou.edu.dz Bakhta CHETTOUH 

d.chettouh@cu-aflou.edu.dz Dalal CHETTOUH 

n.chikhi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Noureddine CHIKHI 

b.chorfi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Boubakeur Chorfi 

s.dada@cu-aflou.edu.dz salaheddine dada 

a.dennaka@cu-aflou.edu.dz AHMED DENNAKA 

m.dine@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mokhtaria Dine 

a.djairene@cu-aflou.edu.dz Aissa DJAIRENE 

b.djairene@cu-aflou.edu.dz Bachir DJAIRENE 



d.djekal@cu-aflou.edu.dz Djillali DJEKAL 

d.touhami@cu-aflou.edu.dz TOUHAMI djelloul 

m.djillali@cu-aflou.edu.dz mohammed djillali 

t.djkhioua@cu-aflou.edu.dz Tahir DJKHIOUA 

b.djouadi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Belgacem Djouadi 

m.djouadi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Messaoud Djouadi 

a.draifia@cu-aflou.edu.dz Alaeddine Draifia 

s.harafif@cu-aflou.edu.dz Slimane EL HARAFIF 

y.elbia@cu-aflou.edu.dz Youcef ELBIA 

f.elfassi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fatima ELFASSI 

a.elmailagh@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abdlkader ELMAILAGH 

b.elmihoub@cu-aflou.edu.dz Boualam ELMIHOUB 

s.gacem@cu-aflou.edu.dz Sou�d GACEM 

a.ghefaflia@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abdallah yacine GHEFAFLIA 

t.gourari@cu-aflou.edu.dz Toufic Belkacem Gourari 

f.gourine@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fatna GOURINE 

f.guemgam@cu-aflou.edu.dz FOUZIA GUEMGAM 

a.guendouzi@cu-aflou.edu.dz abdelhak guendouzi 

b.guerroudj@cu-aflou.edu.dz Boulefaa GUERROUDJE 

aek.guettaf@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abdelkadir GUETTAF 

y.guettoufi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Yassine GUETTOUFI 

r.haddadou@cu-aflou.edu.dz Reguia Haddadou 

n.hailami@cu-aflou.edu.dz Nabila HAILAMI 

h.zekraoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz ZEKRAOUI HALIMA 

b.hamidi@cu-aflou.edu.dz badra hamidi 

m.harchaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohyiddine HARCHAOUI 

o.hassaine@cu-aflou.edu.dz Oumeria HASSAINE 

m.hassani@cu-aflou.edu.dz mustapha hassani 

k.hellalbi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Kheira HELLALBI 

k.heraou@cu-aflou.edu.dz Khathir HERAOU 

m.houicher@cu-aflou.edu.dz MESSAOUD HOUICHER 

i.touhami@cu-aflou.edu.dz touhami ibtissam 

d.kassimi@cu-aflou.edu.dz dounya kassimi 

a.keddi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abderrahmane Keddi 

a.kerbouch@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ahmed KERBOUCH 

m.kezrane@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mustapha KEZRANE 

b.khalffallah@cu-aflou.edu.dz Benyoucef KHALFFALLAH 

m.khemloul@cu-aflou.edu.dz mohammed belkayed khemloul 

b.khiali@cu-aflou.edu.dz Belgacem KHIALI 

m.korribi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mechri KORRIBI 

f.korrichi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Faycal KORRICHI 

l.laib@cu-aflou.edu.dz lakhdar Laib 

m.lakhdari@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mhamed LAKHDARI 

f.larabi@cu-aflou.edu.dz fatima larabi 

o.larabi@cu-aflou.edu.dz oukacha larabi 

s.lechlah@cu-aflou.edu.dz Safia LECHLAH 



a.maamoun@cu-aflou.edu.dz ABDELKARIM MAAMOUN 

aek.madani@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abdelkader MADANI 

m.mahdi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed MAHDI 

k.maidi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Kamel MAIDI 

y.megarin@cu-aflou.edu.dz Youssouf MEGARIN 

a.meitar@cu-aflou.edu.dz aicha meitar 

m.menadi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed lahbib MENADI 

m.mezouar@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed MEZOUAR 

l.miloudi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Lakhdar Miloudi 

m.mahi@cu-aflou.edu.dz mahi mohamed 

f.mouloud@cu-aflou.edu.dz Fathi MOULOUD 

t.naanaa@cu-aflou.edu.dz TOUAMA NAANAA 

m.nakmouche@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohamed taher NAKMOUCHE 

a.noureddine@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abdelkader NOUREDDINE 

a.omari@cu-aflou.edu.dz aicha OMARI 

c.ouarniki@cu-aflou.edu.dz Cherif OUARNIKI 

mhamed.rakhrour@cu-aflou.edu.dz m'hamed rakhrour 

m.reggab@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohamed REGGAB 

a.reguig@cu-aflou.edu.dz Berra ali Reguig 

m.rendi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohamed RENDI 

b.rouadi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Brahim ROUADI 

a.saadaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz Allal SAADAOUI 

y.saadaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz yahia Saadaoui 

m.sadaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz Meriem SADAOUI 

k.samer@cu-aflou.edu.dz karim samer 

a.sassi@cu-aflou.edu.dz asma sara sassi 

m.sebati@cu-aflou.edu.dz mourad sebati 

k.seddiki@cu-aflou.edu.dz khokha seddiki 

m.sedrati@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohamed SEDRATI 

d.sellah@cu-aflou.edu.dz Djelloul SELLAH 

m.stamboul@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed elamin STAMBOUL 

h.taaba@cu-aflou.edu.dz Hadda Taaba 

a.tahari@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abdou el karim TAHARI 

a.talha@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ahmed Talha 

m.tebib@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed Tebib 

n.tedjini@cu-aflou.edu.dz Nassir Tedjini 

m.telha@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mohammed TELHA 

b.temmir@cu-aflou.edu.dz Boulerbah TEMMIR 

m.terbah@cu-aflou.edu.dz Makhlouf TERBAH 

l.tourch@cu-aflou.edu.dz Lakhdar TOURCH 

a.turqui@cu-aflou.edu.dz Abdrahamane Turqui 

d.yazir@cu-aflou.edu.dz Djamel YAZIR 

m.zahzah@cu-aflou.edu.dz Mhamed ZAHZAH 

m.zaileg@cu-aflou.edu.dz mohammed zaileg 

a.zaitri@cu-aflou.edu.dz Ali ZAITRI 

a.zaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz Aissa ZAOUI 



f.zaoui@cu-aflou.edu.dz farouk zaoui 

a.zeghoudi@cu-aflou.edu.dz Amar ZEGHOUDI 

z.zemmit@cu-aflou.edu.dz zeyneb zemmit 

a.zerarka@cu-aflou.edu.dz abdessalam zerarka 

aissa.zerarka@cu-aflou.edu.dz aissa zerarka 

l.zerarka@cu-aflou.edu.dz Louakal ZERARKA 

 


